Anexo lll - Relagcao dos municipios com status “solicitado ajuste”, segundo estado e por

ano

Municipio

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Arroio do Sal

X

Benjamin Constant do Sul

X

Boa Vista do Cadeado

Cachoeira do Sul

Campo Bom

Cerro Branco

Cerro Grande do Sul

Coxilha

David Canabarro

Glorinha

Guaiba

Guarani das Missdes

Ipiranga do Sul

Mato Castelhano

Mato Leitdo

Nova Hartz

Nova Padua

Paraiso do Sul

Parobé

Pedro Oso6rio

Pinhal

Quatro Irméaos

Rondinha

Rosario do Sul

Sao José do Norte

Sao José dos Ausentes

Seberi

Soledade

Trés de Maio

Unistalda




